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Code

959
960
962
964
966
968
970
972

1059
1060
1062
1064
1066
1068
1070

1072

11072
11073
11074
11076
11080
11082
11083
11086
11087
11090
11092
11094
11096
11098
11100
11102
11117
11106
11108
11110
11112

List of NCERT Textbooks (English &

Hindi) Classes 9" to 12

Title

Class IX
Beehive - English Text

Moments - English Suppl. Rdr
Mathematics

Science

India & Comtemprary World - History
Contemprary India - Geogrophy
Economics

Democretic Politics

Class X
First Flight - English Text
Footprints without Feet - English Suppl. Rdr
Mathematics
Science
India & Contemporary World Il - History
Contempropry India - Geogrophy
Understanding Economic Development -

Economic
Democratic Politics Il

Class Xl
Hornbill - English Core
Snapshot - Suppl. Eng Core
Owoen words - English Lit.
Mathematics
Biology
Chemistry Part |
Chemistry Part I
Physics Part |
Physics Part Il
Themes of World History
Fundamental of Physical Geo.
India Phy. Environment
Prac.Work In Geogrophy
Eco. Statistics
Indian Eco. Development
Indian Constitution at Work
Pol. Theory part Il
Understanding Society Part Il
Business Studies
Accts Part |
Accts Part I

Price

65/-
35/-
135/-
135/-
115/-
50/-
45/-
80/-

70/-
35/-
140/-
165/-
125/-
65/-
65/-

80/-

50/-
35/-
75/-
180/-
200/-
155/-
105/-
130/-
105/-
155/-
80/-
55/-
85/-
55/-
85/-
100/
70/-
45/-
115/-
125/-
110/-
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12074
12075
12076
12079
12080
12083
12085
12086
12089
12090
12099
12103
12105
12107
12117
12128
12127
12113
12114

Class XillI
Flemingo - English Core
Vistas - Suppl. Eng Core
Keladaiscope - English Lit.
Mathematics Part |
Mathematics Part Il
Biology
Chemistry |
Chemistry Il
Physics |
Physics Il
India People and Economy
Microeconomics
Macroeconomics
Contemporary World Politics
Accountancy |
Accountancy |l
Accountancy Il
Business Studies |
Business Studies Il

45/-
40/-
70/-
115/-
130/-
170/-
170/-
115/-
170/-
140/-
95/-
65/-
65/-
100/-
100/-
115/-
180/-

95/-

75/-



